

D  
ITEM NO.35

COURT NO.6

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26698/2010  
(From the judgement and order dated 22/06/2010 in APPEAL No. 245/2007 of  
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

NARAYAN LAXMAN PATIL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S GALA CONSTRUCTION CO.P.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 29/11/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv.

Mr. S.A. Abhayankar, Adv.

Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Keshav Ranjan, Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.

For RR 1

Mr. Parimal Shroff, Adv.

Mr. Nakul Mohta, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Jolly, Adv.

Ms. Swati Sinha, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For RR 5

Mr. Ramesh N. Keshwani, Adv.

Mr. Ram Lal Roy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

| List the matter after the ensuing Christmas holidays. |

| [KALYANI GUPTA] |

| [SHARDA KAPOOR] |

| COURT MASTER |

| COURT MASTER |