

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 26698/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 22/06/2010 in A No. 245/2007,22/06/2010 in WP No. 2103/2003 passed by the High Court Of Bombay)

NARAYAN LAXMAN PATIL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S GALA CONSTRUCTION CO.P.LTD.& ORS. Respondent(s)
(With interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date : 12/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Abha R. Sharma ,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shekhar Naphade ,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Parimal Shroff,Adv.
Mr. Ankur Saigal,Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal,Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala ,Adv.

Mr. R. N. Keshwani ,Adv.
Mr. Ram Lal Roy,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.
Hearing concluded.
Judgment reserved.

Signature Not Verified

(MADHU BALA)

(JASWINDER KAUR)

Digitally signed by

Madhu Bala

Date: 2014.08.16

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

13:01:13 IST

Reason: